Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
2/14/03 0.0m 005
Stock#DS30002508
  2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO
ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME
ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Tape and Reel Information
Product Number VOUT Pin 4 Function Package Marking
FAN2508SX Adj. Adjust AAA
FAN2508S25X 2.5 Bypass AAE
FAN2508S26X 2.6 Bypass AAG
FAN2508S27X 2.7 Bypass AAJ
FAN2508S28X 2.8 Bypass AAM
FAN2508S285X 2.85 Bypass AAN
FAN2508S30X 3.0 Bypass AAW
FAN2508S33X 3.3 Bypass AA3
FAN2509S25X 2.5 Error output ABE
FAN2509S26X 2.6 Error output ABG
FAN2509S27X 2.7 Error output ABJ
FAN2509S28X 2.8 Error output ABM
FAN2509S285X 2.85 Error output ABN
FAN2509S30X 3.0 Error output ABW
FAN2509S33X 3.3 Error output AB3
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7" 8mm